

Kansas Corporation Commission
Oil & Gas Conservation Division

1074266

Form ACO-1 June 2009 Form Must Be Typed Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License # 33514	API No. 15 - 15-101-22299-00-00					
Name: Jo-Allyn Oil Co., Inc.	Spot Description:					
Address 1: PO BOX 446	W2_NE_SE_SE_Sec. 1 Twp. 17 S. R. 30 ☐ East Wes					
Address 2:	990 Feet from North / South Line of Section					
City: LAVERNE State: OK Zip: 73848 + 0446	335 Feet from ▼ East / West Line of Section					
Contact Person: ALLEN BARBY	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:					
Phone: (580) 921-3366	□NE □NW ☑SE □SW					
CONTRACTOR: License #_33549	County: Lane					
Name: Landmark Drilling, LLC	Lease Name: JENNISON Well #: 1-3					
Wellsite Geologist: TIM PRIESE	Field Name:					
Purchaser:	Producing Formation: none					
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2840 Kelly Bushing: 2844					
✓ New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 4631 Plug Back Total Depth:					
□ Oil □ wsw □ swp □ stow	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 300 Feet					
Gas Ø D&A ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes No					
☐ OG ☐ GSW ☐ Temp. Abd.	If yes, show depth set:Feet					
CM (Coel Bed Methane)	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from:					
Cathodic Other (Core, Expl., etc.):	feet depth to:w/sx cmt					
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	seet deput tosx cmt					
Operator:						
Well Name:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)					
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:						
☐ Deepening ☐ Re-perf. ☐ Conv. to ENHR ☐ Conv. to SWD	Chloride content: 8497 ppm Fluid volume: 664 bbls					
☐ Conv. to GSW	Dewatering method used: Evaporated					
Plug Back: Plug Back Total Depth	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:					
Commingled Permit #:	Operator Name:					
Dual Completion Permit #:	Lease Name: License #:					
SWD Permit #:						
ENHR Permit #:	Quarter Sec. Twp. S. R. East West					
GSW Permit #:	County: Permit #:					
08/13/2011 08/22/2011 08/22/2011						
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date						

AFFIDAVIT

I am the affiant and I hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Submitted Electronically

KCC Office Use ONLY
Letter of Confidentiality Received
Date:
Confidential Release Date:
✓ Wireline Log Received
☑ Geologist Report Received
UIC Distribution
ALT I I II Approved by: Desire German Date: 05/25/2012

Side Two



1074266

Operator Name: Jo-A	llyn Oil Co., Inc.			Lease	Name: _	JENNISON		Well #:1-3	3		
Sec. 1 Twp. 17	s. R. <u>30</u>	East	✓ West		. <u>Lane</u>		<u> </u>	- ,			
INSTRUCTIONS: Short time toof open and clos recovery, and flow rates line Logs surveyed. Att	ed, flowing and shu if gas to surface te	t-in pressi st, along v	res, whether si vith final chart(s	hut-in pres	sure read	ched static level,	hydrostatic press	ures, bottom i	note temp	erature, fluid	
Drill Stem Tests Taken (Attach Additional Sh	neets)	Y	es √ No		Ø£.	og Formation	n (Top), Depth and	d Datum	:	Sample	
Samples Sent to Geolo	·	₽ Y	es 🗌 No		Nam ARRA	e Y INDUCTION	,	Top 990'		Datum 2838	
Cores Taken Electric Log Run Electric Log Submitted Electronically (If no, Submit Copy)			Yes No Yes No Yes No			DRESISTIVITY PACT PHOTO D	LOG	990.		838 838	
List All E. Logs Run: Attached											
		Repo		RECORD	✓ Ne	w Used	on. etc.		-		
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Siz	e Casing I (In O.D.)	Wei Lbs.	ght	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used		and Percent Additives	
SURFACE PIPE	12.25	8.62		23		307	CLASS A COMMON	185	NA		
				ļ					<u> </u>		
				<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
Purpose:	Depth Top Bottom				# Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives						
Perforate Protect Casing Plug Back TD	-							· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Plug Off Zone	-				_						
Shots Per Foot			RD - Bridge Plug Each Interval Per				cture, Shot, Cement mount and Kind of Ma		rd	Depth	
						-					
	<u> </u>			<u></u>						<u> </u>	
			<u> </u>	<u> </u>						 	
TUBING RECORD:	Size:	Set At		Packer A	At:	Liner Run:	Yes No			<u> </u>	
Date of First, Resumed P	roduction, SWD or EN	IHR.	Producing Meta	hod: Pumpir	ng 🔲	Gas Lift 🔲 C	other (Explain)				
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil	Bbis.	Gas	Mcf	Wat	er Bi	bls. (Sas-Oli Ratio		Gravity	
	105.040			4F7140= 5-		TION		pp		~	
DISPOSITIO	N OF GAS:		-	METHOD OF	Dually	Comp. Con	nmingled	PRODUCTI	ON INTER	IVAL:	
(If vented, Subn	_	\perp	Other (Specify)		(Submit		mit ACO-4)				

Form	ACO1 - Well Completion	
Operator	Jo-Allyn Oil Co., Inc.	
Well Name	JENNISON 1-3	
Doc ID	1074266	

All Electric Logs Run

ARRAY INDUCTION	
MICROESISTIVITY LOG	
DRILLING TIME AND SAMPLE LOG	
COMPACT PHOTO DENSITY	

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 040011

REMIT TO P.O.	SSELL, KA	NSAS 6760	55				VICE POINT: Oakl	and I
PATE 8/3/11	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE	3 <i>Q</i>	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	108 START	10B FINISH
LBASEJ	WELL	1-3	LOCATIO	N Hell	2E 45 W	into	COUNTY	STATE
OLD OR NEW	(Circle one)			. 0				
CONTRA ACTION	1.1	mask	1		OUD:00			
CONTRACTOR TYPE OF JOB	Sofon		}		OWNER	-> done		
HOLE SIZE	12/4	T.D	30		CEMENT	•		
CASING SIZE	8518		TH)			RDERED 185	Com 3	DOCK
TUBING SIZE		DB	eri:	7			march.	
DRILLPIPE		DE	PTH .					
MOOL.			eth :				. 25	. 20
PRES. MAX			MUMIR		COMMON_	185	•	300625
MBAS, LINB	111000	SHO	THIOLEC		POZMIX _		_ @ _ > = -	
CEMENT LEFT PERFS.	TU (20.				GEL		-02/ -0	100
DISPLACEMEN	VT	19	9		CHLORIDB ASC		_9 <i>5<u>p</u>z</i>	40) 40
DIOTERICENTE		JIPMBNT					_ ~	
) ya	okuibia i				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_ø	
		TER A			-			- -
PUMPTRUCK								
BULK TRUCK	HELPER	Wo) ~		<u> </u>			
		. 1					@	
H WAY BULK TRUCK	DIGYER	مهن!	/2	-			@	
#	DRIVER	(Jac Cit	_ <u>@</u> }_	44/-00
		• •				1965K)		. Head
	0.0	MARKS:			MILEAGUA	145Hmile	TOTAL	107865
<i>.</i>	1 //\ //	~/	of the	HEV.		Avies		
Court	List	Bee A	len 'n	7	DRYTH OF	SERV	· -	····
Grist.	and	ldee P - Arl	len 'n	mula	DRPTH OF		icr	1125
Guist	and	Live A	len 'n	mula	DEPTH OF PUMP TRU	JOB CK CHARGE OTAGE	· -	1125
Guist:	and	See I	len 'n	mula	DEPTH OF PUMP TRU	JOB	30	1125
Guist:	Commit	77	NO C		DEPTH OF PUMP TRU EXTRA FOR MILBAGE MANIFOLE	JOBCK CHARGEOTAGE	30	1125
General:	Angl	77	len 'n		DEPTH OF PUMP TRU EXTRA FOR MILBAGE MANIFOLE	JOB :	30 0 7 = 0 0 7 = 0	1125
, ·,·		77	NOT C		DEPTH OF PUMP TRU EXTRA FOR MILBAGE MANIFOLE	JOBCK CHARGEOTAGE	32 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0	1125
CHARGE TO:		77	NOT C		DEPTH OF PUMP TRU EXTRA FOR MILBAGE MANIFOLE	JOBCK CHARGEOTAGE	34 6 2 2 6 6 2 6 7 6 6 7 6 6 7 6 6 7 6 6 7 6 6 7 6 6 7 6 6 7 6 6 7 6 6 7 6 6 7	200 = 200 = 400
, ·,·	Jo-All	77	NO CO		DEPTH OF PUMP TRU EXTRA FOR MILBAGE MANIFOLE	JOBCK CHARGEOTAGE	30 e 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	200 = 200 = 400 = 2425 00
CHARGE TO:	Jo-All	776	NO CO	y chi The	DBPTH OF PUMP TRU EXTRA FO MILBAGE MANIFOLD	JOBCK CHARGE OTAGE SQX A PLUG & FLOA	TOTAL	700 200 400 400
CHARGE TO:	Jo-All	776	NO CO	y chi The	DEPTH OF PUMP TRU EXTRA FOR MILBAGE MANIFOLE	JOBCK CHARGE OTAGE SQX A PLUG & FLOA	TOTAL	200 = 200 = 400 = 2425 00
CHARGE TO:_ STREET CITY	. Jo-A []	776 4N 0	NO CO	y chi The	DBPTH OF PUMP TRU EXTRA FO MILBAGE MANIFOLD	JOBCK CHARGE OTAGE SQX A PLUG & FLOA	TOTAL	700 200 400 400
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY To Allied Cent	JO-All	TATE	NO 1 CO	Jacobs IP	DEPTH OF PUMP TRU EXTRA FO MILBAGE MANIFOLE	JOBCK CHARGE OTAGE SQX A PLUG & FLOA	TOTAL	1125 20 200 20 400 3425 00 NT
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY To Allied Centre You are hereby	JO-All	TATE	No Co	J.C. IP.	DEPTH OF PUMP TRU EXTRA FO MILBAGE MANIFOLE	JOBCK CHARGE OTAGE SQX A PLUG & FLOA	TOTAL	1125 20 200 20 400 3425 00 NT
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY To Allied Centry ou are hereby and furnish centry.	Someting Co., y requested menter and	TATE LLC. to rent cer helper(s) to	No Co	J.C. IP. quipmen	DEPTH OF PUMP TRUE EXTRA FOO MILBAGB MANIFOLE CALLEGAR	JOBCK CHARGE OTAGE SQX A PLUG & FLOA	TOTAL	1125 20 200 20 400 3425 00 NT
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY To Allied Centrol You are hereby and furnish centractor to describe the contractor to describe the centractor to de	senting Co., y requested menter and lo work as i	TATE LLC. to rent cer helper(s) to slisted. T	Mo Conting e	IP quipmen winer or work wa	DEPTH OF PUMP TRU EXTRA FOO MILBAGB MANIFOLE CALLED A CONTROL CALLED A CON	JOBCK CHARGE OTAGE SQX A PLUG & FLOA	TOTAL	1135 20 200 20 200 20 200 20 2425 20 NT
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY To Allied Centrous and furnish centractor to didne to satisfar	senting Co., y requested menter and to work as is cition and st	TATE LLC. to rent cer helper(s) to slisted. Tepervision	nenting e to assist of he above of owner	quipmen	DEPTH OF PUMP TRU EXTRA FOO MILBAGB MANIFOLE CALLED A CONTROL OF THE PUBL A CONTROL OF T	JOBCK CHARGE OTAGE SQX A PLUG & FLOA	TOTAL	1135 20 200 20 200 20 200 20 2425 20 NT
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY To Allied Centry and furnish cereoutractor to done to satisfacontractor. I have	senting Co., y requested menter and lo work as is cition and su lave read an	TATE LLC. to rent cer helper(s) to s listed. Tapervision d understa	nenting e to assist of he above of owner and the "Co	quipmen where or work was agent or GENERA	DEPTH OF PUMP TRU EXTRA FOO MILBAGB MANIFOLE CALLED CO.	JOB	TOTAL	1135 20 200 20 200 20 200 20 2425 20 NT
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY To Allied Centrous and furnish centractor to didne to satisfar	senting Co., y requested menter and lo work as is cition and su lave read an	TATE LLC. to rent cer helper(s) to s listed. Tapervision d understa	nenting e to assist of he above of owner and the "Co	quipmen where or work was agent or GENERA	DEPTH OF PUMP TRU EXTRA FOR MILBAGB MANIFOLE JELEPHONE JELEPHONE SALES TAX	JOB	TOTAL	1135 20 200 20 200 20 200 20 2425 20 NT
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY To Allied Centry and furnish cereoutractor to done to satisfacontractor. I have	senting Co., y requested menter and lo work as is cition and su lave read an	TATE LLC. to rent cer helper(s) to s listed. Tapervision d understa	nenting e to assist of he above of owner and the "Co	quipmen where or work was agent or GENERA	DEPTH OF PUMP TRU EXTRA FOR MILBAGB MANIFOLE JELEPHONE JELEPHONE SALES TAX	JOB	TOTAL	1135 20 200 20 200 20 200 20 2425 20 NT
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY To Allied Centry and furnish cereoutractor to done to satisfacontractor. I have	senting Co., y requested menter and lo total and state read an CONDITIO	TATE LLC. to rent cer helper(s) to s listed. Tapervision d understa	nenting e to assist of he above of owner and the "Co	quipmen where or work was agent or GENERA	DEPTH OF PUMP TRUE EXTRA FOO MILBAGB MANIFOLE CALLES TAX DE CALLES TAX D	PLUG & FLOA	TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL	1135 20 200 20 400 3425 00 NT
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY To Allied Cent You are hereby and furnish ce contractor to d done to satisfa contractor. I h TERMS AND	senting Co., y requested menter and lo total and state read an CONDITIO	TATE LLC. to rent cer helper(s) to s listed. Tapervision d understa	nenting e to assist of he above of owner and the "Co	quipmen where or work was agent or GENERA	DEPTH OF PUMP TRUE EXTRA FOO MILBAGB MANIFOLE CALLES TAX DE CALLES TAX D	JOB	TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL	1135 20 200 20 400 3425 00 NT
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY To Allied Cent You are hereby and furnish ce contractor to d done to satisfa contractor. I h TERMS AND	senting Co., y requested menter and lo total and state read an CONDITIO	TATE LLC. to rent cer helper(s) to s listed. Tapervision d understa	nenting e to assist of he above of owner and the "Co	quipmen where or work was agent or GENERA	DEPTH OF PUMP TRUE EXTRA FOO MILBAGB MANIFOLE CALLES TAX DE CALLES TAX D	PLUG & FLOA	TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL	1135 20 200 20 400 3425 00 NT

Allied Cementing Co LLC 731/11 580-921-5824

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 037346

;	REMETTO P.O. B	OX 31 ELL, KANSAS 6	7 66 3	•	SER	CECENT:	3	
	DATE 8-27-11	SEC. TWP.	RANGE	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION		JOB FINISH	
•	LEASEVERALSON	WELL 1-3	LOCATION Lively	15 15 East	- anto-	Lange	KS1-05 +	laxe!
	CONTRACTOR		D- KT	OWNER OF	-All 01	J La Ta		4.3%
	TYPE OP JOB -S	Rodace och	D. 4630	- concent	0 pereo <u>7.8</u> 9		•	<u>.</u>
	CASING SIZE 9	5/%	DEPTH 7237.0	amount on	o co			
	DRILL PIPE Y TOOL PRES, MAX		DEPTH	/COMMON_	<u> </u>	_@ <u>/6-25</u> @ % -50	2784.00 952.40	
	MEAS. LINE CEMENT LEFT I		SHOEJOINT	POZMIX	10	@ <u>21·25</u>	212.30	•
	PERFS. DISPLACEMENT	EQUIPME EQUIPME	he / Rz mud	ASC		@ <u>z.70</u>	189.50	
•	PUMPTRUCK		BL & S	_'				
	# 39% BULK TRUCK	HELPER Doc	ر ا					
·	# 492-1995 Bulk Truck	DRIVER (Tex		- SHANDLING	293		<u>659.25</u>	Э
		REMAR	KS:	(MILEAGE 2	3109 30 11	23 TOTA	1.611.63	
		3708+ wort	505d	- 4083.50	SERV	rics		2911,50 (1898,05) 5992,75
	244	750lt w	the sosy	_ Sdepth of Jo	K CHARGE		1256. es	-01.10
Rothale	STI WHE	80.54		EXTRA FOO MILEDALIM	v~ 180		750.10	< 1198.557 < 1198.557
	·			MANIFOLD	100		400.00	
	CHARGE TO: S	50-Allys Q	deo. The		i	TOT	AL 2350.99	
	CITY	STATE	ZJR		PLUG & PLO	AT EQUIPM	ent.	:
		•						
田田	To Allied Cent	enting Co., LLC						·:
11 1/	You are hereby	requested to re- menter and below	nt cementing equipment or(s) to assist owner or ed. The above work we					•
SEP 0.1 PA	done to satisfa	ction and super	ision of owner agent of derstand the "GENERA	r W	(OPANY) 54	101 8.36	AL	•
H RE I	TERMS AND	CONDITIONS	Bated on the reverse s	TOTAL CO		6. 25		
N V	PRINTED NAM	NO ANSON	no HACS	DISCO (M)	5.60	7. 4	PAID: IN 30 DAYS	
	SIGNATURE I	* Lode	199.1-180	_	<u></u>	OC M	Z) T7	
		hand 30	w <u>F</u>	••		in A Price	न्तिवि	
								·

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 040011

REMIT TO P.O.	SELL, KA	NSAS 676	SS				VICE POINT	1 11
		110710 474	~				Oakl	eg K
DATE 8/13/11	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE	30	CALLEDOUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB EINISH
LBASBUT	. WELL	1-3	LOCATIO	ON Heal	2E145W	>.Ibo	COUNTY	STATE
OLD OR NEW (C			1	0		/ 	fand.	
) .	1	-				
CONTRACTOR	land	mack	<u> </u>		OWNER	Same		
TYPE OF JOB	Sufa	Ke.			<u> </u>		-	
HOLB SIZE	2244				CEMENT		. , >	A
CASING SIZE TUBING SIZE	8518			<u> </u>	AMOUNT O	RDERED _/ <i>85</i>		1000
DRILL PIPE		_	PTH				regal_	
TOOL			ezh ·					
PRES. MAX			MUMIK		COMMON_	185	@ 16-35	300625
MEAS. LINE		_	OE JOIN	Γ	POZMIX	100	@	. , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
CEMENT LEFT	IN CSG.	15			CEL	4	02/	R5-00
Perfs.					CHLORIDE	<u> </u>	0 50 E	407.90
DISPLACEMEN	<u>T</u>	(8	di		ASC		_@	
	BQU	JIPMENT	l					
								. <u> </u>
PUMPTRUCK	CEMENT	TER H	au.	•	<u> </u>			
# U)2	HELPER		, ~			·		. ———
BULK YRUCK							_@	
H 404	DRIVER	<u> </u>	~					
BULK TRUCK	_						- @	44700
<u>#</u>	DRIVER	<u> </u>			- HANDLING	1965K)	- 6 2	193
		•			MILEAGE	145/4 mile		1028
•	RE	MARKS:			•		TOTAL	5017 65
-	•		0	<u>′ </u>	DBPTH OF J	OB :	. 20	27'
	anut	- //5/	NOTO	muli		K CHARGE		1125
-					EXTRA POC		.0	
			· ·		MILBAGB_	SOXA	0 2	200
<u> </u>		/ <i>/</i> -		- - 22:1	- MANIFOLD		@	20000
		1 6	מיי נישי	14 CAN	Litelehic	6 50xx	_ <u>@_>_</u>	400
٠	A 11		d .		<u></u>		@	
CHARGE TO: _	26-411	412	μ	he	- -			
STREET		<u> </u>				•	IATOT	2425
Olmit	~	n.m.		un.				
CITY		TATE		ZIP		PLUG & FLOA	T EQUIPMEI	TV
					05/2	A ///		
					85/8 W	oden Klesg	~@	92=
							@	
		~						
To Allied Ceme							@	
You are hereby	requested	to rent cer					@	
You are hereby and furnish cert	requested tenter and	to rent cer helper(s) t	o assist	owner or				
You are hereby and furnish cerr contractor to do	requested tenter and work as is	to rent cer helper(s) t s listed. T	o assist (he above	owner or work w				
You are hereby and furnish cere contractor to do done to satisfac	requested tenter and work as is tion and st	to rent cer helper(s) t s listed. T apervision	o assist of he above of owne	owner or work war ragent or	as r. ·		@	
You are hereby and furnish cern contractor to do done to satisfac contractor, 1 ha	requested nenter and work as is tion and sa we read an	to rent cer helper(s) t s listed. T upervision d understa	o assist of above of owner and the "	owner or work war ragent or GBNBRA	as r	(If Any)		
You are hereby and furnish cent contractor to do done to satisfac	requested nenter and work as is tion and sa we read an	to rent cer helper(s) t s listed. T upervision d understa	o assist of above of owner and the "	owner or work war ragent or GBNBRA	as r AL. SALES TAX	•	TOTAL	
You are hereby and furnish cem contractor to do done to satisfac contractor, 1 ha	requested nenter and work as is tion and sa we read an	to rent cer helper(s) t s listed. T upervision d understa	o assist of above of owner and the "	owner or work war ragent or GBNBRA	as r AL. SALES TAX	(If Any)	TOTAL	
You are hereby and furnish cem contractor to do done to satisfac contractor, 1 ha	requested nenter and work as is tion and sa we read an CONDITIO	to rent cer helper(s) t s listed. T upervision d understa	o assist of above of owner and the "	owner or work war ragent or GBNBRA	as r. AL. de. SALES TAX TOTAL CHA	•	TOTAL	92.00
You are hereby and furnish cerr contractor to do done to satisfac contractor. I ha TERMS AND C	requested nenter and work as is tion and sa we read an CONDITIO	to rent cer helper(s) t s listed. T upervision d understa	o assist of above of owner and the "	owner or work war ragent or GBNBRA	as r. AL. de. SALES TAX TOTAL CHA	ARGES · ·	TOTAL	92.00
You are hereby and furnish cerr contractor to do done to satisfac contractor. I ha TERMS AND C	requested nenter and work as is tion and sa we read an CONDITIO	to rent cer helper(s) t s listed. T upervision d understa	o assist of above of owner and the "	owner or work war ragent or GBNBRA	as r. AL. de. SALES TAX TOTAL CHA	ARGES · ·	TOTAL	92.00

Allied Cementing Co LLC No. 8227 | 3|| 580-921-5824 ALLIED CEMENTING CO.. LLC. 037346

					•		SERVI	CE POINT:		
1	REMITTO P.O. B	ELL RA	NSAS 6760	55				Cant	سيطالخي	
	2000	,,							lane curer	
-		SEC.	TWF.	RANGE	CVITEDOUT	ON LOC	MOTON	108 START 430 PDM	DOGGO	
1	11-72-8 STAD			30		- 		COUNTY	SINIE	
	LEASE Venalses	WELL+	1-3	LOCATION Likes	16 X5 12 E	inst I so	سهد	Lane		
ļ	OLD OR (637 (C				-0				151-03	taxall
						- 40			<u> </u>	
ı	CONTRACTOR !	سلممط	rack 6	2r42_	OWNER	Do-Ally	H OH	CAT IN	£	4.210
;	Type op job . T	Dales.	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •							• .
	HULESIES IT	7/		4630	CEMEN	roonenen L	780	-1 60	140 49/2_	•
	CASING SIZE 9	50K		<u> </u>	_ and w	UKUEKBU.		حمد جمد		•
	TUBING SIZE		DE	<u>ртн 7.37.0 .</u>	— 621.2.	7_1219				
	DRILLPIPE 4	<u> </u>			`		-		60	
	TOOL			PTH NBMUM	- MCOMMO	N_168		@ <u>/6-25</u>	2730.00	
	PRES, MAX MEAS, LINE			OBJOINT	POZMIX	117		@ <u>χ∙οο</u>	432.	•
	CEMENT LEFT	N CSQ.			/GEL	_10		@ 21-25	212.50	
	PERFS.				CHLORU	DB		<u>.</u> @	 	
	DISPLACEMENT	Tree	hust	C/Rz much	ASC	71-4: 1		0 9 2.70	189.00	
			ULPMENT	ָר עַר י	<u> 195</u>	Goseal_		<u> </u>	- - ×	•
ì		_ •	•		' _			·e		
	PUMPTRUCK	CEMEN	TER AS	10				-		
	# 898		R Dous	7				Ø		
	BULK TRUCK			12				e		
	# 487-198	DRIVE	Maco	<u> </u>				_@		
	BULK TRUCK							- <u>9 </u>	750.35	
	<u> </u>	DRIVE	R		—— 5 HANDL	NG 293		_e <u>_z</u>	1.641.20	50
				•''		223/09	<u>6 m</u>		1.611.00 L 6.354 3	6°
		Ŕ	emarks:	,	_ yo83	50		23 TOTA	F 70.30 k	2711.50
	Etoluc at 2	320Q)	مالدن	5054	4083		3/	\		3711
		4300	N	804	_ "		SERVI	CB	1	4 /1 48,05/
•	200 man	7500		<u> </u>		OF JOB Z	370	,		(1898.05)
	Thekumet	350	t with	3054 2064	SORAH	RUCK CHAR	OR		1250.00	
	o por ant	COK	מושינע	-	- PATRA	FOOTAGE_		a :	•	5992.75
Rodhale	S. L. M.	800	<u> </u>			38 Hu ~~	βū	Ø 7.00	700.00	< 1198.551 < 1198.551
		_			MANIF	OLD			400.00	////
					10	W.	104		_ 700 -	
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			_@		
	CHARGE TO:	TO-AL	الان مد	es. The_					u <u>2356. °</u>	٠ ي
			0					TOTA	A 3356-	- '
	STREET						•			
	CITY		STATE	ZJR		PLIG	&¥T.O∧	T EQUIPM)	BNT"	:
	V44					1200			•	
								-0		-
			•							
										<u> </u>
_	To Allied Cem	enting C	o., LLC	_						_
器/	You are hereby	request	ed to rent o	ementing equipm	ent '					
\$ VII	and Armich car	menter 21	nd beloer(s	1.10 \$\$\$\$\$T OWNER	DI.		_			
7	contractor to d	o work a	s is ilsted.	The above work	MS2			TOT	AL	_
الان ه	done to estisfa	ction and	l supervisit	on of owner agen:	tor		cile	21		
~ 2	anismator I h	ave read	and under	stand the "Upine.	KAL	TAX (IP Any)	<u> 398</u>	100		
SEP		CONDE	HONS. IN	sted on the reverse	TOTAL	CHORDES	8 7a¥			_
	4.		7.	111 -	TOTAL		3.094	. 2		
<u>M</u>	PRINTED NAM	∕^	200°//	a KIGOS	DISCO	NT Zo		-7-3-W	PAID:IN 30 DAY	(3
	CANATON INCH			<u> </u>		V 5	. 60	/· 		
		42.	21000	A Ilde	1	_				
	SIGNATURE J	1-17	-95.10	9 1.17						
	: -4	۸ <i>۱</i>	1 3	1			G	oc/7		
	SIGNATURE I		~ 9°°	7			1111-	A. A.	in o L	
	Exec.		-		-	•	"ئٽ	V, 4, = 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
								•		•